
Parkour/Ninja Acro Schedule Autumn Term 2025
August 16th to December 14th

Thursday P.M Course Title Time Total Session Fees HK$
Mini

Parkour/Ninja
Junior

Parkour/Ninja
Intermediate
Parkour/Ninja

Saturday A.M Course Title Time Total Session Fees HK$
Mini

Parkour/Ninja
Junior

Parkour/Ninja
Junior

Parkour/Ninja
Intermediate
Parkour/Ninja
Intermediate
Parkour/Ninja

Senior
Parkour/Ninja

Advanced
Parkour/Ninja

Aug 21, 28,
Sept 4, 11, 18, 25,
Oct 2, 16, 23, 30,
Nov 6, 13, 20, 27,

Dec 4, 11

16 $5,040.00

16 $5,040.00

16 $5,040.00

16 $5,760.00

Aug 16, 23, 30,
Sept 6, 13, 20, 27,
Oct 4, 11, 18, 25,

Nov 1, 8, 15, 22, 29,
Dec 6, 13

18 $5,670.00

18 $5,670.00

18 $5,670.00

18 $5,670.00

12:00-13:00PM 18 $5,670.00

12:00-13:00PM 18 $5,670.00

No class on Oct 9
due to Mid-term camps

3:00-4:00PM

4:00-5:00PM

5:00-6:00PM

6:00-7:15PM

9:00-10:00AM

9:00-10:00AM

10:00-11:00AM

11:00-12:00PM


