Parkour/Ninja Acro Schedule Autumn Term 2025 August 16th to December 14th

Thursday P.M	Course Title	Time	Total Session	Fees HK\$
Aug 21, 28, Sept 4, 11, 18, 25, Oct 2, 16, 23, 30, Nov 6, 13, 20, 27, Dec 4, 11 No class on Oct 9 due to Mid-term camps	Mini Parkour/Ninja	3:00-4:00PM	16	\$5,040.00
	Junior Parkour/Ninja	4:00-5:00PM	16	\$5,040.00
	Intermediate Parkour/Ninja	5:00-6:00PM	16	\$5,040.00
	Advanced Parkour/Ninja	6:00-7:15PM	16	\$5,760.00

Saturday A.M	Course Title	Time	Total Session	Fees HK\$
Aug 16, 23, 30, Sept 6, 13, 20, 27, Oct 4, 11, 18, 25, Nov 1, 8, 15, 22, 29, Dec 6, 13	Mini Parkour/Ninja	9:00-10:00AM	18	\$5,670.00
	Junior Parkour/Ninja	9:00-10:00AM	18	\$5,670.00
	Junior Parkour/Ninja	10:00-11:00AM	18	\$5,670.00
	Intermediate Parkour/Ninja	11:00-12:00PM	18	\$5,670.00
	Intermediate Parkour/Ninja	12:00-13:00PM	18	\$5,670.00
	Senior Parkour/Ninja	12:00-13:00PM	18	\$5,670.00